PC/104 - USB Digital Module
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
Fast USB-DIO-16H Series— USB Digital Waveform (Pattern) Generator
Modules Feature 16 High-Speed Digital I/O Lines
FEATURES
• High-speed USB 2.0 device
• 16 high-speed digital I/O lines feature continuous, sustained

Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
Ordering Information
Item Code  Description
USB-DIO-16H  16 High-Speed Digital I/Os, 18 standard I/Os, 128 kByte FIFO
USB-DIO-16A  16 High-Speed Digital I/Os, 18 standard I/Os, 8 kByte FIFO
USB-DI16A   16 High-Speed Digital Inputs, 18 standard I/Os, 8 kByte FIFO
USB-DO16A  16 High-Speed Digital Outputs, 18 standard I/Os, 8 kByte FIFO
Accessories
STB-68   Screw terminal board
C68PS18L   68-Pin SCSI 18" shielded cable
MP104-DIN  DIN rail mounting provision